20/07/2018 22:58:03

fasa & & cne
the ey Swimming

fW;ﬂ'féf“,@é W WALES

Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Meet

Nuneaton - 14t — 15" July 2018

Date Meet Venue
Miles Starbuck Corby 1298502
Male/Female 50 Freestyle
1 14/07/2018 Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Nuneaton
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 15/07/2018 Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Nuneaton

Male/Female 50 Breaststroke
1 15/07/2018 Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Nuneaton

Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 14/07/2018 Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Nuneaton

Male/Female 100 Individual Medley
1 14/07/2018 Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Nuneaton

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

SWIMMING

Page

Time

00:32.04

01:12.99

00:43.28

00:39.40

01:23.95

1

/



