20/07/2018 22:58:03 Page 1 / 1









Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer Meet Nuneaton – 14th – 15th July 2018

		Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Miles Starbuck			Corby	1298502		
	Male/Fer	male 50 Freestyle	•			
	1	14/07/2018	Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer	Nuneaton	3	00:32.04
	Male/Fer	male 100 Freestyl	le			
	1	15/07/2018	Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer	Nuneaton	3	01:12.99
	Male/Fer	Male/Female 50 Breaststroke				
	1	15/07/2018	Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer	Nuneaton	3	00:43.28
Male/Female 50 Backstroke						
	1	14/07/2018	Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer	Nuneaton	3	00:39.40
Male/Female 100 Individual Medley						
	1	14/07/2018	Leicester Sharks End of Season Summer	Nuneaton	3	01:23.95